

Kiran Kawre

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 66 OF 2023
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION (St.) NO. 30334 OF 2022**

Kamalabai Chandrakant Patil
And Others

..Appellants

Vs.

Sanjay Chandrakant Patil

...Respondents

Mr. Sandeep Phatak, Advocate for Appellant.

CORAM : G.S. KULKARNI, J.

DATE : FEBRUARY 08, 2023

P.C.:

Stand over to **9 February, 2023** at 2.30 p.m. To be shown on
production board.

[G.S. KULKARNI, J.]